SUPERINTENDENT’S ANNUAL REPORT

Presiding Elder , and members of the Convention, I

beg leave to make the following report.

Pastoral Charge District

of the North Carolina Conference of the A.M.E. Zion Church. To the Church School Convention

meeting at A.M. E. Zion Church.

Year ending 20

>

Name of Church School

Number of officers and teachers

Scholars of all grades (Not Cradle Roll)

Children on Cradle Roll

Total enrollment in all departments

Average attendance of all grades
Which is percent of offices
And scholars enrolled (omitting Cradle Roll)

Members of School who are members or Preparatory members
(a) Officers and teachers

(b) Scholars

Accessions to the Church from membership of
Sunday School

Church School Expenses:
(a) Lessons and reading materials
(b) Other expenses

Paid by the Church School to benevolence:
Weekly or Monthly offerings

Page 1 of 2

5

5




Rally Day Offering for Church Promotions
Sunday School Departments

Paid to Missionary Societies

Paid by Church School toward Church Rally
Paid to Church School Convention

Paid by Church School to Trustees

Paid by Church School for General Claims
Paid by Church School for Education

Total raised for all purposes

Total on Hand
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5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

$ 0.00
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